

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 30763/2019

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 24-04-2019 in DBSAW No. 577/2018 passed by the High Court Of Judicature For Rajasthan At Jodhpur)

THE STATE OF RAJASTHAN & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

HEEM SINGH

Respondent(s)

(IA No. 188598/2019 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT IA No. 188597/2019 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.)

Date : 25-09-2020 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE D.Y. CHANDRACHUD
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE INDU MALHOTRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.M. JOSEPH

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ashish Kumar, AAG
Mr. Milind Kumar, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Jasmeet Singh, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 29 September 2020.

(GULSHAN KUMAR ARORA)
AR-CUM-PS

(SAROJ KUMARI GAUR)
COURT MASTER